
F-22 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL
YEAR # RATE # RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
FY02 1 869.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 115
FY03 0 0 1 751.88 0 0 0 0 133 248
FY04 1 32.12 4 128.49 0 0 0 0 3,113 3,361
FY05 1 24.89 0 0 1 24.89 0 0 4,017 7,378
FY06 1 11.1 2 22.19 0 0 0 0 9,012 16,390
FY07 0 0 1 6.9 0 0 0 0 14,488 30,878
FY08 1 5.56 3 16.69 0 0 0 0 17,978 48,856
FY09 1 4.76 2 9.53 1 4.76 1 1 20,988 69,844
FY10 0 0 1 4.05 0 0 0 0 24,675 94,519
FY11 1 6.54 1 6.54 1 6.54 1 1 15,289 109,808
FY12 3 11.32 3 11.32 0 0 0 0 26,507 136,315

5 YR AVG 1.2 5.69 2 9.48 0.4 1.90 0.4 0.4 21,087
10 YR AVG 0.9 6.61 1.8 13.22 0.3 1.42 0.2 0.2 13,620
LIFETIME 10 7.34 18 13.20 3 2.20 2 2 136,315
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